
Distance Learning Academic Calendar
Fall 2024

Date(s) Day(s) of Week Details
Fall I

August 19 Monday First Day of Classes

August 20 at 5 p.m. Tuesday End of Schedule Adjustments for First Eight-week Courses

September 18 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from First Eight-week Courses

October 13 Sunday Last Day of Classes

October 18 at 5 p.m. Friday Final Grades Due

Fall II

October 14 Monday First Day of Classes

October 15 Tuesday End of Schedule Adjustments for Second Eight-week Courses

November 13 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from Second Eight-week Courses

December 8 Sunday Last Day of Classes

December 12 Thursday Fall Semester Ends

December 16 at 12 p.m. Monday Final Grades Due

Spring 2025

Date(s) Day(s) of Week Details
Spring I

January 13 Monday First Day of Classes

January 14 at 5 p.m. Tuesday End of Schedule Adjustments for First Eight-week Courses

February 12 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from First Eight-week Courses

March 9 Sunday Last Day of Classes

March 14 at 5 p.m. Friday Final Grades Due

Spring II

March 10 Monday First Day of Classes

March 11 Tuesday End of Schedule Adjustments for Second Eight-week Courses

April 9 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from Second Eight-week Courses

May 4 Sunday Last Day of Classes

May 7 Wednesday Spring Semester Ends

May 8 at 11 a.m. Thursday Final Grades Due for Graduating Seniors

May 9 Friday Baccalaureate

May 10 Saturday Commencement

May 12 at 12 p.m. Monday Final Grades Due

Summer 2025

Date(s) Day(s) of Week Details
May 19 Monday First Day of Classes

August 1 Friday Last Day of Summer Session


